
Peter Pan Rehearsal Schedule

Fairmont Elementary 2019/2020

Thursday	 September 12		 Parent Meeting at 6:00pm


Monday	 September 16		 Auditions	 3:00-4:30pm


Wednesday	 September 18		 Auditions	 2:00-3:30pm


Friday	 	 September 20		 Callbacks	 3:00-4:00pm

	 	 	 	 	 (by invitation)


Monday	 September 23		 Rehearsal	 3:00-4:30pm

	 	 	 	 	 Leads, Pirates, and Brave Girls


	 	 	 	 	 Parent Meeting at 6:00pm


Wednesday	 September 25		 Rehearsal	 2:00-3:30pm

	 	 	 	 	 Leads, Lost Boys and Fairies


Monday	 September 30		 NO REHEARSAL 


Wednesday 	 October 2	 	 NO REHEARSAL


Monday	 October 7	 	 Rehearsal	 3:00-4:30pm

	 	 	 	 	 Leads, Pirates, and Brave Girls


Wednesday 	 October 9	 	 Rehearsal	 2:00-3:30pm

	 	 	 	 	 Leads, Lost Boys and Fairies


Monday	 October 14	 	 Rehearsal	 3:00-4:30pm

	 	 	 	 	 Leads, Pirates, and Brave Girls


Wednesday	 October 16	 	 Rehearsal	 2:00-3:30pm

	 	 	 	 	 Leads, Lost Boys and Fairies


Monday	 October 21 	 	 Rehearsal	 3:00-4:30pm

	 	 	 	 	 Leads, Pirates, and Brave Girls


Wednesday	 October 23	 	 Rehearsal	 2:00-3:30pm

	 	 	 	 	 Leads, Lost Boys and Fairies


Monday	 October 28 	 	 Rehearsal	 3:00-4:30pm

	 	 	 	 	 Leads, Pirates, and Brave Girls


Wednesday	 October 30	 	 Rehearsal	 2:00-3:30pm

	 	 	 	 	 Leads, Lost Boys and Fairies


Monday	 November 4	 	 Rehearsal	 3:00-4:30pm

	 	 	 	 	 Leads, Pirates, and Brave Girls


Wednesday 	 November 6	 	 Rehearsal	 2:00-3:30pm

	 	 	 	 	 Leads, Lost Boys and Fairies


Monday	 November 11	 	 NO REHEARSAL
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Wednesday	 November 13	 	 Rehearsal	 2:00-3:30pm

	 	 	 	 	 Leads, Lost Boys and Fairies

	 	 	 	 

Monday 	 November 18	 	 Rehearsal	 3:00-4:30pm

	 	 	 	 	 Leads, Pirates, and Brave Girls


Wednesday 	 November 20	 	 Rehearsal	 2:00-3:30pm

	 	 	 	 	 Leads, Lost Boys and Fairies


Monday 	 November 25	 	 NO REHEARSAL


Wednesday 	 November 27	 	 NO REHEARSAL


Monday 	 December 2	 	 Rehearsal	 3:00-4:30pm

	 	 	 	 	 Leads, Pirates, and Brave Girls


Wednesday 	 December 4	 	 Rehearsal	 2:00-3:30pm

	 	 	 	 	 Leads, Lost Boys and Fairies


Monday 	 December 9	 	 Rehearsal	 3:00-4:30pm

	 	 	 	 	 Leads, Pirates, and Brave Girls


Wednesday 	 December 11	 	 NO REHEARSAL


Monday 	 December 16	 	 Rehearsal	 3:00-4:30pm

	 	 	 	 	 Leads, Pirates, and Brave Girls


Wednesday 	 December 18	 	 Rehearsal	 2:00-3:30pm

	 	 	 	 	 Leads, Lost Boys and Fairies


  NO REHEARSALS December 23- January 3 (School Winter Break)


Monday 	 January 6	 	 Rehearsal	 3:00-4:30pm

	 	 	 	 	 Leads, Pirates, and Brave Girls

	 	 	 	 	 

Wednesday 	 January 8	 	 Rehearsal	 2:00-3:30pm

	 	 	 	 	 Leads, Lost Boys and Fairies

	 	 	 	 	 

Monday 	 January 13	 	 Button Cast Costume Photos 3:00-4:30pm

	 	 	 	 	 Thimble Cast Leads only rehearse


Wednesday 	 January 15	 	 Thimble Cast Costume Photos 2:00-3:30pm

	 	 	 	 	 Button Cast Leads only rehearse


Monday	 January 20	 	 NO REHEARSAL


Wednesday 	 January 22	 	 Rehearsal	 2:00-3:30pm

	 	 	 	 	 Leads, Lost Boys and Fairies
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Tech Week and Shows: 

(performers cannot miss or switch days) 

Sunday	 January 26	 	 Button Cast Tech Rehearsal 4:00-7:00pm


Monday	 January 27	 	 Thimble Cast Tech Rehearsal 4:00-7:00pm


Tuesday	 January 28	 	 Button Cast Dress Rehearsal 4:00-7:00pm

 
Wednesday	 January 29	 	 Thimble Cast Dress Rehearsal 4:00-7:00pm


Thursday	 January 30	 	 Button Cast Show #1     

	 	 	 	 	 	 Call Time for Leads      5:30pm

	 	 	 	 	 	 Call Time for Chorus 	   6:00pm

	 	 	 	 	 	 Show	                           7:00-9:00pm


Friday	 	 January 31	 	 Thimble Cast Show #1   	 	 	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	 	 	 Call Time for Leads      5:30pm

	 	 	 	 	 	 Call Time for Chorus 	   6:00pm

	 	 	 	 	 	 Show	                           7:00-9:00pm


Saturday	 February 1	 	 Button Cast Show #2 

	 	 	 	 	 	 Call Time for Leads      12:30pm

	 	 	 	 	 	 Call Time for Chorus 	   1:00pm

	 	 	 	 	 	 Show	                           2:00-4:00pm


	 	 	 	 	 Thimble Cast Show #2  

	 	 	 	 	 	 Call Time for Leads      5:30pm

	 	 	 	 	 	 Call Time for Chorus 	   6:00pm

	 	 	 	 	 	 Show	                           7:00-9:00pm


